Wpsu Radio Schedules

MONDAY-THURSDAY

12:00 a.m.
5:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

BBC World Service
Morning Edition
Classical Music
Fresh Air

1A

Here & Now

All Things Considered
Marketplace

The World
Performance Today
Classical Music

SATURDAY

12:00 a.m.
1:00 a.m.
1:30 a.m.
2:00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Altoona
Bradford

Hearts of Space

This Way Out

Peace Talks Radio

BBC World Service
Living on Earth

Travel with Rick Steves
Weekend Edition

Wait, Wait... Don't Tell Me!

Planet Money /
How | Built This

New Yorker Radio Hour

Metropolitan Opera /
WPSU Folk Show

All Things Considered
Fresh Air Weekend
American Routes
The Local Groove
WPSU Blues

106.7
100.9

Clearfield
DuBois

12:00 a.m.
5:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.
1:00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

104.7
92.1

Huntingdon 102.5

FRIDAY

BBC World Service
Morning Edition
Classical Music
Fresh Air

1A

Science Friday

All Things Considered
The Allegheny Front
Marketplace

The World
Democracy Now
Alternative Radio
WPSU Jazz

SUNDAY

Beale St. Caravan
BBC World Service
Fresh Air Weekend
Peace Talks Radio
The Allegheny Front
Weekend Edition
Living on Earth

You Bet Your Garden
Wait, Wait... Don't Tell Me!
Hidden Brain
Radiolab

TED Radio Hour
Reveal

All Things Considered
The Moth Radio Hour
This American Life
Mountain Stage
WPSU Folk Show

90.1
91.5

Kane
State College

Stream at radio.wpsu.org or on your favorite app!

MON

12:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.
1:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

DAY-THURSDAY

Classical Music

BBC World News Hour
On Point

1A

Classical Music

BBC World News Hour
Democracy Now

PBS NewsHour

World Café

BBC News

SATURDAY

BBC World Service
Classical Music
Performance Today
From the Top

Weekend Edition Saturday
Code Switch/Life Kit
Splendid Table

Travel with Rick Steves
Fresh Air Weekend
BBC World News Hour
Thistle and Shamrock
All Things Considered
World Café

Jazz Night in America
Folk Alley

12:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

12:00 a.m.
1:00 a.m.
6:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

FRIDAY

Classical Music

BBC World News Hour
On Point

1A

Classical Music

BBC World News Hour
Democracy Now

PBS NewsHour

Conversations from the
World Café

Afropop Worldwide
BBC News

SUNDAY

BBC World Service
Classical Music
Sunday Baroque
Pipedreams

Weekend Edition Sunday
On the Media

Le Show

Sound Opinions
Latino USA

BBC World News Hour
Fresh Air Weekend

All Things Considered
Throughline

Climate One

BBC World Service

Stream at radio.wpsu.org or on your favorite app!

WPSU-3 (HD)

All Jazz

Stream at radio.wpsu.org or on your favorite app!



