



Radio Schedules

WPSU-FM			
MONDAY-THURSDAY	FRIDAY		
12:00 a.m. BBC World Service	12:00 a.m. BBC World Service		
5:00 a.m. Morning Edition	5:00 a.m. Morning Edition		
9:00 a.m. Classical Music	9:00 a.m. Classical Music		
12:00 p.m. Fresh Air	12:00 p.m. Fresh Air		
1:00 p.m. 1A	1:00 p.m. 1A		
2:00 p.m. Here & Now	2:00 p.m. Science Friday		
4:00 p.m. All Things Considered	4:00 p.m. All Things Considered		
6:30 p.m. Marketplace	6:00 p.m. The Allegheny Front		
7:00 p.m. The World	6:30 p.m. Marketplace		
8:00 p.m. Performance Today	7:00 p.m. The World		
10:00 p.m. Classical Music	8:00 p.m. Democracy Now		
	9:00 p.m. Alternative Radio		
	10:00 p.m. WPSU Jazz		

SATURDAY			SUNDAY		
12:00 a.m.	Hearts of Sp	ace	12:00 a.m.	Beale St. Caravan	
1:00 a.m. This Way Out		1:00 a.m.	BBC World Service		
1:30 a.m.	1:30 a.m. Peace Talks Radio		6:00 a.m.	Fresh Air Weekend	
2:00 a.m.	BBC World S	ervice	7:00 a.m.	Peace Talks Radio	
6:00 a.m.	Living on Ea	rth	7:30 a.m.	The Allegheny From	nt
7:00 a.m.	Travel with R	ick Steves	8:00 a.m.	Weekend Edition	
8:00 a.m.	Weekend Ed	ition	10:00 a.m.	Living on Earth	
10:00 a.m.	Wait, Wait D	Oon't Tell Me!	11:00 a.m.	You Bet Your Garde	en
11:00 a.m. Planet Money /	12:00 p.m.	Wait, Wait Don't Te	ell Me!		
How I Built This		1:00 p.m.	Hidden Brain		
12:00 p.m.	New Yorker	Radio Hour	2:00 p.m.	Radiolab	
1:00 p.m. Metropolitan Opera / WPSU Folk Show		3:00 p.m.	TED Radio Hour		
5:00 p.m. All Things Considered		4:00 p.m.	Reveal		
6:00 p.m. Fresh Air Weekend		5:00 p.m.	All Things Conside	red	
7:00 p.m. American Routes		6:00 p.m.	The Moth Radio Ho	our	
9:00 p.m. The Local Groove		7:00 p.m.	This American Life	!	
10:00 p.m. WPSU Blues		8:00 p.m.	Mountain Stage		
		10:00 p.m.	WPSU Folk Show		
Altoona	106.7	Clearfield	104.7	Kane	90.1
Bradford	100.9	DuBois	92.1	State College	91.5

WPSU-2 (HD)					
MONDAY-THURSDAY	FRIDAY				
12:00 a.m. Classical Music	12:00 a.m. Classical Music				
9:00 a.m. BBC World News Hour	9:00 a.m. BBC World News Hour				
10:00 a.m. On Point	10:00 a.m. On Point				
11:00 a.m. 1A	11:00 a.m. 1A				
12:00 p.m. Classical Music	12:00 p.m. Classical Music				
4:00 p.m. BBC World News Hour	4:00 p.m. BBC World News Hour				
5:00 p.m. Democracy Now	5:00 p.m. Democracy Now				
6:00 p.m. PBS NewsHour	6:00 p.m. PBS NewsHour				
7:00 p.m. World Café	7:00 p.m. Conversations from the World Café				
9:00 p.m. BBC News					
	8:00 p.m. Afropop Worldwide				
	9:00 p.m. BBC News				
SATURDAY	SUNDAY				
12:00 a.m. BBC World Service	12:00 a.m. BBC World Service				
1:00 a.m. Classical Music	1:00 a.m. Classical Music				
7:00 a.m. Performance Today	6:00 a.m. Sunday Baroque				

SATURDAY	SUNDAY
12:00 a.m. BBC World Service	12:00 a.m. BBC World Service
1:00 a.m. Classical Music	1:00 a.m. Classical Music
7:00 a.m. Performance Today	6:00 a.m. Sunday Baroque
9:00 a.m. From the Top	9:00 a.m. Pipedreams
10:00 a.m. Weekend Edition Saturday	10:00 a.m. Weekend Edition Sunday
12:00 p.m. Code Switch/Life Kit	12:00 p.m. On the Media
1:00 p.m. Splendid Table	1:00 p.m. Le Show
2:00 p.m. Travel with Rick Steves	2:00 p.m. Sound Opinions
3:00 p.m. Fresh Air Weekend	3:00 p.m. Latino USA
4:00 p.m. BBC World News Hour	4:00 p.m. BBC World News Hour
5:00 p.m. Thistle and Shamrock	5:00 p.m. Fresh Air Weekend
6:00 p.m. All Things Considered	6:00 p.m. All Things Considered
7:00 p.m. World Café	7:00 p.m. Throughline
9:00 p.m. Jazz Night in America	8:00 p.m. Climate One
10:00 p.m. Folk Alley	9:00 p.m. BBC World Service

Stream at radio.wpsu.org or on your favorite app!

WPSU-3 (HD)

All Jazz

Stream at radio.wpsu.org or on your favorite app!

Huntingdon 102.5